
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Sien DE BECK
Indiv.
Omloop : D:Blauw Kort
Afstand : 3070m
Tijd : 0:45:21 (14'46"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Christiane TOEBINTE 0:50:11
3. Catharina MEES 1:23:27

1. 93 00:02:36 114m 22'48"/km
2. 72 00:06:55 00:09:31 269m 25'43"/km
3. 100 00:06:37 00:16:08 429m 15'25"/km
4. 71 00:05:30 00:21:38 208m 26'27"/km
5. 99 00:04:15 00:25:53 287m 14'49"/km
6. 110 00:03:44 00:29:37 148m 25'14"/km
7. 74 00:02:41 00:32:18 247m 10'52"/km
8. 95 00:03:09 00:35:27 238m 13'14"/km
9. 107 00:03:17 00:38:44 230m 14'17"/km

10. 108 00:04:52 00:43:36 506m 9'37"/km
11. 999 00:01:45 00:45:21 266m 6'35"/km
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